Weekend Group Retreal

Day One
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

Day Two
8:00am
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:45pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

Day Three

8:00am
8:45am
10:00am
11:30am

Arrival at Camp Luther | Welcome and Unpack

Group and Leader Orientation | Get to Know You Games*

Supper (Off-Site)

Free Time

Canteen

Campfire Devotions (Arrow Bowl)

Breakfast

Staff Led: Challenge Course/Team Building
Free Time

Lunch

Free Time

Staff Led: Swim Time

Staff Led: Bike to Lick-a-Dee Splitz

Free Time

Supper

Staff Led: Athletic Field Game (Group Choice)
Canteen

Campfire Devotions (Beach)

Breakfast

Free Time | Pack Up/Clean Up
Worship

Head Out!

*Activities in red are led by Camp Luther staff.




